
Relation      :                Cont.-Nr.: Akte 100/ 6696/

ETA: 24.01.2026 Abnahme: DUSS

Einlagerungsdatum: 27.01.2026 Sendungsnummer: 2601 50 0138

Sdg Nr.

Lager 

Akte Pos Stück Typ Ware Gewicht Cbm ATB Pos. Stück

Euro- 

paletten 

OT2025120109 6696/ 001 5 Pal

Plastic Handles

Adjustable Plunger

Adjustable Subassembly 

(M)

Alum. Quick Clamp 

Lever

Aluminium die Cast 

Handles

2451,50 6,560
26DE4851A000370FU8

ATB151372150120264851

001

002

003

004

005

3/ 1523,5 Kg

19350/ 607,5 Kg

3500/ 123,0 Kg

2000/ 64,0 Kg

1000/ 33,5 Kg

OT2025120144 6696/ 002 4 Kst Mold Base 7380,00 3,940
26DE4851A000370FU8

ATB151372150120264851

006

007

2/ 3690,0 Kg

2/ 3690,0 Kg

OT2025120202 6696/ 003 3 Pal Switches 556,20 3,207
26DE4851A000370FU8

ATB151372150120264851
008 3/ 556,2 Kg

OT2025120207 6696/ 004 4 Pal Printed Circuit Board 2115,30 3,520
26DE4851A000370FU8

ATB151372150120264851
009 4/ 2115,3 Kg

OT2025120221 6696/ 005 1 Kst Steel Wire 1102,20 0,541
26DE4851A000370FU8

ATB151372150120264851
010 1/ 1102,2 Kg

TEMU 762 091-9



OT2025120230 6696/ 006 1 Pal

Caliper

Anti-Lock Braking

System

Screw Nipple

Cable Tie Holder

Brake Line

Guide Joint

545,80 1,410
26DE4851A000370FU8

ATB151372150120264851

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

5/ 105,0 Kg

5/ 105,0 Kg

5/ 45,0 Kg

10/ 139,0 Kg

1/ 0,3 Kg

1/ 1,5 Kg

1/ 4,0 Kg

1/ 5,0 Kg

6/ 141,0 Kg

OT2025120234 6696/ 007 17 Pal

Plastic Bottle 50 ml

Plastic Bottle 30 ml

Plastic Bottle 30 ml

Plastic Pump

Plastic Cap

5402,30 33,197
26DE4851A000370FU8

ATB151372150120264851

020

021

022

023

024

33/ 488,35 Kg

31/  452,25 Kg

212/ 3087,33 Kg

36/ 474,39 Kg

99/ 899,98 Kg

OT2025120239 6696/ 008 1 Kst
VT40 M Plate Heat

Exchanger Frame
276,00 0,310

26DE4851A000370FU8

ATB151372150120264851
025 1/ 276,0 Kg

OT2025120248 6696/ 009 2 Kst Capacitors 516,00 0,920
26DE4851A000370FU8

ATB151372150120264851
026 2/ 516,0 Kg

OT2025120251 6696/ 010 3 Pal LED Street Lighting 702,55 5,,07
26DE4851A000370FU8

ATB151372150120264851
027 3/ 702,55 Kg

OT2025120254 6696/ 011 37 Krt
Ceiling Lamp Fitting

LED Light Fitting
459,12 2,290

26DE4851A000370FU8

ATB151372150120264851

028

029

030

031

3/ 43,26 Kg

3/ 43,26 Kg

3/ 34,80 Kg

28/ 337,80 Kg

2

OT2025120259 6696/ 012 1 Pal
Plastic Parts for Wheel 

Chair
780,00 2,400

26DE4851A000370FU8

ATB151372150120264851
032 1/ 780,0 Kg


